

<u>2023 Golf Tournament</u> April 25, 2023 @ Blackhawk Country Club, Danville

Platinum Sponsor \$25,000

- Three foursomes of golf
- Recognition on invitation, pre-event publicity, and post golf reception/dinner
 Name and logo on Family Bridges website and social media
- Name and logo on all marketing pieces & outreach
- Two custom Tee Signs
- Breakfast, lunch, and dinner for each golfer
- Mulligan Plus Packet for all golfers
- Gift

Gold Sponsor \$15,000

- Two foursomes of golf
- Recognition on invitation, pre-event publicity, and post golf reception/dinner

 Name and logo on Family Bridges website and social media
- Name and logo on all marketing pieces & outreach
- One custom Tee Sign
- Breakfast, lunch, and dinner for each golfer
- Mulligan Plus Packet for all golfers
- Gift

Silver Sponsor \$5,000

- One foursome of golf
- Recognition on invitation and pre-event publicity and post golf reception/dinner

 Name and logo on Family Bridges website and social media
- Name and logo on all marketing pieces & outreach
- One custom Tee Sign
- Breakfast, lunch, and dinner for each golfer
- Mulligan Plus Packet for all golfers
- Gift

Bronze Sponsor \$2,500

- One twosome of golf
- Recognition on invitation and pre-event publicity and post golf reception/dinner

 Name and logo on Family Bridges website and social media
- Name and logo on all marketing pieces & outreach
- One custom Tee Sign
- Breakfast, lunch, and dinner for each golfer
- Gift

Foursome: \$1,500

- One foursome of golf
- Breakfast. lunch, and dinner for each golfer
- Gift

Mulligan Plus Packet: \$150

• 2 Mulligan, 1 Golden Glove, 1 Bunker Bomb & 1 Puttering Out

Tee Sign Sponsor: \$300

• A full color Tee Sign at the course to showcase your company

Dinner-only: \$250

• One post golf reception/dinner

Family Bridges 2023 Golf Tournament Reply Form

Organization/Individual Name:	
Address:	
Representative Title:	
Phone:	Fax:
E-mail Address:	
I would like to be a sponsor:	Platinum \$25,000 Gold \$15,000
	Silver \$5,000 Bronze \$2,500
I would like to join as:	Foursome \$1,500
Optional Add-On:	Tee Sign \$300 Mulligan Plus Packet \$150
	Dinner-only \$250
Total \$	Check enclosed Check to follow

I am unable to attend. Please accept my/our contribution of \$ _____

Please make check payable to: **Family Bridges, Inc.** (Donation is tax-deductible) Kindly complete and send this Sponsorship Reply Form along with your check to:

Family Bridges, Inc. Attention: Development 168 - 11th Street Oakland, CA 94607

For questions or additional information, please contact our development coordinator, Pak See Ip, at (510) 839-2270 Ext. 313 or pakseei@familybridges.org.